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Levy Components Average Median Maximum Minimum
Number Percentage

CDC Levy $8.735 $8.413 $10.844 $6.142 327 100.0%

Instructional Support $0.772 $0.593 $1.789 $0.000 325 99.4%

Ed. Improvement $0.005 $0.000 $3.772 $0.000 3 0.9%

Cash Reserve $1.076 $0.175 $6.252 $0.000 173 52.9%

Total Gen. Fund $10.588 $9.658 $17.363 $7.006 327 100.0%

Management $0.958 $0.957 $4.620 $0.000 315 96.3%

PERL $0.020 $0.000 $0.135 $0.000 28 8.6%

Reg. PPEL $0.326 $0.330 $0.330 $0.000 324 99.1%

Voter PPEL $0.931 $0.770 $1.340 $0.000 272 83.2%

Debt $1.295 $0.737 $4.050 $0.000 177 54.1%

Total non-G.F. $3.530 $3.170 $7.448 $0.330 327 100.0%

Total Levy $14.118 $13.093 $19.983 $7.874 327 100.0%

CDC = Levy to fund the combined district cost.  Includes school aid formula levies (uniform levy and additional levy).

Districts with LevySchool District Property Tax Rate Stats

FY 2022 School District Property Tax Rate Statistics by Levy Component

https://www.ia-sb.org/main/downloads/Finance/VisualizingData/SchoolDistrictTaxes/FY2022/FY22_SchlPropTaxRate.pdf
https://www.ia-sb.org/main/downloads/Finance/SchoolFinanceData/FY2022/IASB_FY22_PropTaxRates_ByProg_CompTool.xlsx
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https://www.ia-sb.org/main/downloads/Finance/FF/K_TaxRates_FY22_data.xlsx
https://www.ia-sb.org/main/downloads/Finance/SchoolFinanceData/FY2022/IASB_FY22_Val_PerPupil_ComparisonTool_v1.xlsx
https://www.ia-sb.org/main/downloads/Finance/VisualizingData/SchoolDistrictTaxes/FY2022/FY22_SchlPropTaxRate.pdf


 

 

 

 

Fiscal Year State Average Median Maximum Minimum Range

2022 14.1177$               13.0932$         19.9827$     7.8740$       12.1087$      

2021 14.2843$               13.1415$         20.5532$     8.0427$       12.5105$      

2020 14.3308$               13.2242$         20.7975$     8.1283$       12.6692$      

2019 14.4610$               13.4931$         21.5300$     8.1541$       13.3759$      

2018 14.5248$               13.5480$         21.5783$     7.7993$       13.7790$      

2017 14.5416$               13.8314$         22.0520$     7.6153$       14.4368$      

2016 14.5658$               13.9417$         23.0532$     7.4886$       15.5646$      

2015 14.5553$               13.8300$         23.0532$     7.4886$       15.5646$      

2014 14.7035$               13.9903$         23.0532$     7.5372$       15.5160$      

2013 15.1063$               14.4590$         23.0610$     8.3345$       14.7265$      

2012 15.5785$               14.8425$         23.2980$     8.3447$       14.9533$      

2011 15.7290$               14.8897$         23.6285$     8.3431$       15.2854$      

Tax rates  expressed per $1,000 of taxable va luations .

Sources : Iowa Department of Management, School  Aid fi le, and IASB analys is  and ca lculations
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FY

Levy to Fund 

Combined District 

Cost

Instructional 

Support

Total Cash 

Reserve 

Total General 

Fund

Management 

Levy PPEL Voter PPEL PERL Debt Total School Levy

2022 1,658.7$                   157.3$                   205.0$                   2,021.2$                   181.8$                   66.5$                   189.8$                   3.7$                   263.9$                   2,727.0$                   

2021 1,612.8$                   153.1$                   226.1$                   1,992.6$                   174.0$                   64.2$                   174.1$                   3.5$                   257.7$                   2,666.2$                   

2020 1,562.5$                   148.3$                   230.0$                   1,941.3$                   163.4$                   61.0$                   163.0$                   3.0$                   226.7$                   2,558.4$                   

2019 1,530.3$                   142.7$                   218.4$                   1,891.9$                   150.6$                   58.3$                   151.0$                   2.9$                   208.5$                   2,463.2$                   

2018 1,474.8$                   138.1$                   224.7$                   1,837.8$                   137.0$                   55.4$                   139.8$                   2.7$                   180.1$                   2,353.0$                   

2017 1,421.3$                   133.9$                   220.4$                   1,775.8$                   132.6$                   52.7$                   130.2$                   2.5$                   170.9$                   2,264.8$                   

2016 1,380.3$                   128.0$                   208.3$                   1,716.8$                   120.3$                   50.6$                   119.4$                   2.4$                   162.6$                   2,172.1$                   

2015 1,349.3$                   119.5$                   183.0$                   1,652.1$                   147.2$                   49.4$                   108.5$                   2.4$                   162.4$                   2,122.0$                   

2014 1,337.9$                   114.5$                   190.9$                   1,642.9$                   150.7$                   48.2$                   103.7$                   2.3$                   148.2$                   2,095.9$                   

2013 1,310.8$                   104.2$                   231.9$                   1,647.1$                   139.9$                   45.6$                   97.9$                      2.2$                   131.6$                   2,064.5$                   

2012 1,314.6$                   100.4$                   274.1$                   1,689.0$                   114.0$                   43.4$                   91.3$                      2.2$                   111.6$                   2,051.6$                   

2011 1,250.2$                   98.3$                      298.3$                   1,646.6$                   107.8$                   41.1$                   86.5$                      2.2$                   102.8$                   1,987.0$                   

School District Levy Totals:  FY 2011 through FY 2022 (Dollars in Millions)

FY

Levy to Fund 

Combined District 

Cost

Instructional 

Support

Total Cash 

Reserve 

Total General 

Fund

Management 

Levy PPEL Voter PPEL PERL Debt Total School Levy

2022 8.7353$                     0.7719$                 1.0795$                 10.5878$                  0.9576$                 0.3263$               0.9311$                 0.0197$            1.2951$                 14.1177$                  

2021 8.7822$                     0.7784$                 1.2310$                 10.7952$                  0.9475$                 0.3266$               0.8851$                 0.0192$            1.3106$                 14.2843$                  

2020 8.8826$                     0.7900$                 1.3073$                 10.9830$                  0.9289$                 0.3251$               0.8687$                 0.0172$            1.2077$                 14.3308$                  

2019 9.1156$                     0.7960$                 1.3011$                 11.2158$                  0.8971$                 0.3250$               0.8425$                 0.0173$            1.1631$                 14.4610$                  

2018 9.2337$                     0.8088$                 1.4066$                 11.4510$                  0.8580$                 0.3248$               0.8189$                 0.0169$            1.0551$                 14.5248$                  

2017 9.2569$                     0.8145$                 1.4353$                 11.5085$                  0.8638$                 0.3207$               0.7921$                 0.0164$            1.0400$                 14.5416$                  

2016 9.3862$                     0.8137$                 1.4165$                 11.6173$                  0.8182$                 0.3217$               0.7588$                 0.0163$            1.0335$                 14.5658$                  

2015 9.3826$                     0.7753$                 1.2724$                 11.4359$                  1.0237$                 0.3208$               0.7044$                 0.0166$            1.0538$                 14.5553$                  

2014 9.4970$                     0.7612$                 1.3550$                 11.6222$                  1.0700$                 0.3203$               0.6895$                 0.0162$            0.9852$                 14.7035$                  

2013 9.6738$                     0.7692$                 1.7117$                 12.1557$                  1.0326$                 0.3152$               0.6768$                 0.0163$            0.9096$                 15.1063$                  

2012 10.0577$                  0.7680$                 2.0972$                 12.9219$                  0.8720$                 0.3116$               0.6553$                 0.0168$            0.8007$                 15.5785$                  

2011 9.9701$                     0.7836$                 2.3787$                 13.1313$                  0.8593$                 0.3071$               0.6461$                 0.0172$            0.7678$                 15.7290$                  

School District Levies - Average Property Tax Rates:  FY 2011 through FY 2022

https://www.ia-sb.org/main/downloads/Finance/SchoolFinanceData/HistTrendData/SchlPropTaxRates_History_ThruFY21_v1.xlsx

